AC/DC Medical Power Supply TPP 450B-M Series, 450 Watt
• High power density 3" x 5.8" encased
medical power supply
• Protection class II prepared
• 450 Watt up to 65°C without derating,
320 Watt fanless operation without
derating up to 50°C
• Medical certification to IEC/EN/ES

for demanding safety and space critical applications.
Models
Order Code Output Power
max.
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TPP 450-112B-M
450 W
12 VDC (11.0 - 13.0 VDC) 37'500 mA 91 %
TPP 450-115B-M 15 VDC (13.8 - 16.2 VDC) 30'000 mA 92 %
TPP 450-124B-M 24 VDC (22.1 - 25.9 VDC) 18'750 mA 93 %
TPP 450-128B-M 28 VDC (25.8 - 30.2 VDC) 16'100 mA 93 %
TPP 450-136B-M 36 VDC (33.1 - 38.9 VDC) 12'500 mA 93 %
TPP 450-148B-M 48 VDC (44.2 - 51.8 VDC) 9'400 mA 94 %
TPP 450-153B-M 53 VDC (48.8 - 57.2 VDC) 8'550 mA 94 %
Options
TPP 450-AUX1  - Optional Cable for auxiliary connection (2 x 4 pin): www.tracopower.com/products/tpp450-aux1.pdf
on demand
(backorder with MOQ
non stocking item)
 - Optional version with fan on top